EAST Search History
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Search Query

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

243285

(ring tone sound music audio)
with (image picture graphic$2
icon)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
16:51

432

1 and (remind$3 alert$3 notify

$3) near3 (date occasion
holiday anniversary birthday)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
16:53

L3

389

12 and (cell$4 wireless mobile
portable cordless pda laptop)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
16:55

4

104

I3 and (@rlad<"20001229" or
@ad< "20001229" or
@ptad<"20001229")

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
16:58

L5

12

[4 and "455"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
16:58

§L8

48

I3 and "455"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
16:59

9

110

((image graphic$1 picture)
near3 (display$3)) with (date
occasion holiday birthday
anniversary) same (call)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
17:32

10

19 and (remind$3 alert$3 notify

$3) near3 (date occasion
holiday anniversary birthday)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON
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2008/02/26
17:32
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11

61

19 and (cell$4 wireless mobile
portable cordless pda laptop)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
17:34

12

13

[11 and "455"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
17:35

18

11

12 and (455/566,567.ccls.)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
18:32

1120

1 and (379/82.ccls.)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/02/26
18:36
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