EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	243285	(ring tone sound music audio) with (image picture graphic\$2 icon)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 16:51
L2	432	I1 and (remind\$3 alert\$3 notify \$3) near3 (date occasion holiday anniversary birthday)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 16:53
L3	389	l2 and (cell\$4 wireless mobile portable cordless pda laptop)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 16:55
L4	104	3 and (@rlad<"20001229" or @ad<"20001229" or @ptad<"20001229")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 16:58
L5	12	4 and "455"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 16:58
L8	48	l3 and "455"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 16:59
L9	110	((image graphic\$1 picture) near3 (display\$3)) with (date occasion holiday birthday anniversary) same (call)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 17:32
L10	6	I9 and (remind\$3 alert\$3 notify \$3) near3 (date occasion holiday anniversary birthday)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 17:32

L11	61	l9 and (cell\$4 wireless mobile portable cordless pda laptop)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 17:34
L12	13	l11 and "455"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 17:35
L18	11	I2 and (455/566,567.ccls.)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 18:32
L20	4	I1 and (379/82.ccls.)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/02/26 18:36

2/26/08 6:37:27 PM

C:\ Documents and Settings\ Ihashem\ My Documents\ EAST\ Workspaces\ 09929890afterfinal.wsp